WHITE CELLO TAPE NOS  6.00  72.00 C + SGST 18% I/P 

RD

17  12.00  0.00

White Transparent Tape (Thin)

Tax Details:  5,606.16 Material Amount :

934.40 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

RUPEES SIX THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FORTY-ONE ONLY

6541.00 Total Amount (INR):

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

* Please submit your Bill/invoice along with delivery challan and PO copy in favour of  NEPTUNE REALTY PVT. LTD. . 

At project site office officially.

* All responsibilities of goods during transportation and unloading at site by supplier and vendors.